FTSI
I 01/06/01 Account Listing
January 6, 2001

l Account Type Balance Total Description
1210 - NORTHERN TRUST Bank 0.00
1220 - PETTY CASH Bank 0.00
1300 - TELEPHONE ACCESS... Accounts Receivable .00
1310 - DOUBTFUL ACCOUNTS  Accounts Receivable 0.00 ALLOWANCE FOR DOUBT...
1510 - Employee Advances GOther Current Asset 0.00 Employee Advances
3050 - ACCOUNTS PAYABLE Accounts Payahle {.00
3100 - PAYABLE TO ILEC( A...  Accounts Payable 5.00
1110 - Retained Earnings Equity Retained Earnings

I 3000 - Opening Bal Equity Equity £.00
4010 - Fees Income Fees
4030 - Reimbursed Expenses Income Reimbursed Expenses
4080 - Sales Income Sales
4070 - Services Income Services
6040 - Amertization Expense Expense Amortization Expense
6110 - Automobile Expense Expense Automobile Expense
6120 - Bank Service Charges Expense Bank Service Charges
8130 - Cash Discounts Expense Cash Discounts
6140 - Contributions Expense Contributions
6150 - Depreciation Expense Expense Depreciation Expense
6160 - Dues and Subscriptions Expense Dues and Subscriptions
5170 - Equipment Rental Expense Equipment Rental

l 6180 - Insurance Expense Insurance
6180 - Insurance:6185 - Liabili... Expense Liability insurance
6180 - Insurance:6190 - Disab... Expense Disability Insurance
6180 - Insurance:6420 - Work ... Expense Workman's Compensation
6200 - Interest Expense Expense Interest Expense
6200 - Interest Expense:6210... Expense Finance Charge
6200 - Interest Expense:6220 ... Expense Loan Interest Expense
6200 - Interest Expense:6375... Expense Mortgage Interest
6230 - Licenses and Permits Expense Licenses

l 6240 - Misceflaneous Expense Miscellaneous
6250 - Postage and Delivery Expense Postage and Delivery
6260 - Printing and Reproducti,., Expense Printing and Repraduction
6270 - Professional Fees Expense Professional Fees

' 6270 - Professional Fees:628...  Expense Legal Fees
6270 : Professional Fees:665... Expense Accounting Fees
62490 - Rent Expense Rent
6300 - Repairs Expense Repairs and Maintenance
6300 - Repairs:6310 - Building... Expense Building Repairs
6300 - Repairs:6320 - Comput... Expense Computer Repairs
6300 + Repairs:6330 - Equipm...  Expense Equipment Repaira
6300 - Repairs:6750 - Janitori...  Expense Janitorial Expense
6340 : Telephone Expense Telephone

I 6350 - Travel & Ent Expense Travel and Entertainment
6350 + Travel & Ent:6360 - Ent... Expense Entertainment
6350 - Travel & Ent:6370 - Me... Expense Meals
6350 - Travel & Ent:6380 - Tra... Expense Travel
6390 - Utilities Expense Utilities
6390 - Utilities;:6400Q - Gas and... Expense Gas and Electric
6390 - Utilities:6410 - Water Expense Water
6550 - Office Supplies Expense Office Supplies

I 6630 - Professional Developm...  Expense Professional Development
6680 - Recruiting Expense Recruiting
6820 - Taxes Expense Taxes
6820 - Taxes:6830 - Federal Expense Federal Taxes
6820 - Taxes:6840 - Local Expense Local Taxes

' 6820 - Taxes:6850 - Property Expense Property Taxes
6820 - Taxes:6860 - State Expense State Taxes
7010 - Interest Income Other Income Interest Income
7030 - Other Income Other Income Other Income

l 8010 - Other Expenses Other Expense Other Expenses

Accnt. #

1210
1220
1300
1310
1510
3050
3100
1110
3000
4010
4030
4050
4070
65040
6110
6120
5130
5140
6150
G160
6170
G180
6185
6190
6420
6200
6210
6220
a375
6230
6240
6250
6260
6270
6280
6650
6280
6300
6310
6320
6330
6750
6340
6350
6360
6370
6380
6390
6400
8410
6550
6630
6680
6820
6830
6840
6850
6860
7010
7030
8010

B 5

Tax L_ine

<Unassigned>
<Unassigned>
<Unassigned>
<Unassigned>
<Unassigned>
<Unassigned>
<Unassigned>
<Unassigned>
<Unassigned>
<Unassigned>
<Unassigned>
<Unassigned>
<Unassigned>
<Unassigned>
< Jnassigned>
<Unassigned>
<Unassigned>
<bInassigned:>
<Unassigned>
<|Jnassigned>
<Unassigned>
<Unassigned>
<Unassigned>
<lInassigned>
<lJnassigned>
<Unassigned>
<lnassigned>
<Unassigned>
<lJnassigned>
<Unassigned>
<lInassigned>
<lnassigned>
<Unassigned>
<Unassigned>
<Unassigned>
<[nassigned>
<Unassigned>
<Unassigned>
<Unassigned>
<UUnassigned>
<UUnassigned>
<Unassigned>
<Unassigned>
<Unassigned=>
<Unassigned=>
<Unassigned>
<Unassigned>
<Unassigned>
<Unassigned>
<Unassigned>
<Unassigned>
<Unassigned>
<Unassigned>
<Unassigned:>
<Unassigned>
<Unassigned:>
<Unassigned>
<Unassigned>
<Unassigned>
<Unassigned>
<lUnassigned>
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01/08/01

il

Account

1210
1220
1300
1310
1510
1600
1610
1620

1630 -
1400 -
1410 -
3050 -
3100 -
3056 -
1410
3000 -
3510
4010 -
4030 -
4050 -
4070 -
6040 -
6110 -
6120 -
6130 -
6140 -
6150 -
6160 -
6170 -
6180 -
6180 -
6180 -
6180 -
6200 -
6260 -
6200 -
6200 -
6230
6240 -
6250 -
6260 -
6270 -
6270 -
6270 -
6290 -
6300
6300 -
6300 -
6300 -

- NORTHERN TRUST
- PETTY CASH

- TELEPHONE ACCESS ...

- DOUBTFUL ACCOUNTS
- Employee Advances

- FIXED ASSET

- FURNITURE

- EQUIPMENT
SOFTWARE

DEPOSITS

DEPOSIT

ACCOUNTS PAYABELE

Retained Earnings
Opening Bal Equity
PAID-IN CAPITAL
Fees

Reimbursed Expenses
Saies

Services

Amcrtization Expense
Automobile Expense
Bank Service Charges
Cash Discounts
Contributions
Depreciation Expense
Dues and Subscriptions
Equipment Rental
Insurance

Interest Expense

Licenses and Permits
Miscellaneous
Postage and Delivery

Professional Fees

Rent
Repairs

PAYABLE TO ILEC{ AM...
PROFESSIONAL SERVI...

Insurance:6185 - Liability...
Insurance:6180 - Disabili...
Insurance:6420 - Work C...

Interest Expense:6210 - ...
Interest Expense:6220 - ...
Interest Expense:6375 - ...

Printing and Reproduction

Professional Fees:6280 -...
Professional Fees:6650 -...

Repairs:6310 - Building ...
Repairs:6320 - Compute...
Repairs:6330 - Equipme...

FTSI

Account Listing

Type

Bank

Bank

Accounts Receivable
Accounts Receivable
Other Current Asset
Fixed Asset

Fixed Asset

Fixed Asset

Fixed Asset
Other Asset
Other Asset
Accounts Payable
Accounts Payable
Other Current Liability
Equity

Equity

Equity

Income

Income

Income

Income

Expense

Expense

Expense

Expense

Expense

Expense

Expense

Expense

Expense

Expense

Expense

Expense

Expense

Expense

Expense

Expense

Expense

Expense

Expense

Expense

Expense

Expense

Expense

Expense

Expense

Expense

Expense

Expense

January 8, 2001

Balance Total

5,000.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
5,000.00
29,000.00
33,000.00
0.00
10,000.00
0.00

0.60
5,500.00

0.00
76,500.00

Description

ALLOWANCE FOR DOUBTF...

Employee Advances
FIXED ASSET
FURNITURE
EQUIPMENT
COMPUTER SOFTWARE
DEPOSIT

DEPCSIT

PROFESIONAL SERVICES

Retzined Earnings

PAID-IN CARITAL
Fees

Reimbursed Expenses
Sales

Services

Amortization Expense
Automobile Expense
Bank Service Charges
Cash Discounts
Contributions
Depreciation Expense
Dues and Subscriptions
Equipment Rental
Insurance

Liability insurance
Disability Insurance
Workman's Compensaticn
Interest Expense
Finance Charge

Loan Interest Expense
Mortgage Interest
Licenses
Miscellaneous

Postage and Delivery
Printing and Reproduction
Professional Fees
Legal Fees

Accounting Fees

Rent

Repairs and Maintenance
Building Repairs
Computer Repairs
Equipment Repairs

Accnt. #

1210
1220
1300
1310
1510
1600
1610
1620
1630
1400
1410
3050
3100
3055
1110
3000
3510
4010
4030
4050
4070
6040
6110
6120
6130
6140
6150
6160
6170
6180
61585
6190
6420
6200
6210
6220
6375
8230
6240
6250
6260
6270
6280
6650
6290
6300
6310
6320
6330

Tax Line

<Unassigned>
<Unassigned>
<Unassigned>
<Unassigned>
<Unassigned>
<Unassigned>
<Unassigned>
<Unassigned>
<Unassigned>
<Unassigned>
<Unassigned>
<Unassigned>
<Unassigned=
<Unassigned>
<Unassigned>
<Unassigned>
<Unassigned=>
<Unassigned>
<Unassigned>
<Unassigned>
<Unassigned>
<Unassigned>
<Unassigned>
<Unassigned>
<Unassigned>
<Unassigned>
<Unassigned>
<Unassigned=>
<Unassigned>
<Unassighed>
<Unassigned>
<Unassigned>
<Unassigned=
<Unassigned>
<Unassigned>
<Unassigned>
<Unassigned=>
<Unassigned>
<Unassigned>
<Unassigned=>
<Unasgigned>
<Unassigned>
<Unassigned=>
<Unassigned>
<Unassigned>
<Unassigned>
<Unassigned>
<Unassigned>
<Unassigned>
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£ 13 : FTSI
01/08/01 Account Listing
January 8, 2001

Account Type Balance Total Description Accnt. # Tax Line
6300 - Repairs:6750 - Janitorial ...  Expense Janitorial Expense 6750 <Unassigned>
6340 - Telephone Expense Telephone 6340 <Unassigned>
6350 - Travel & Ent Expense Travel and Entertainment 6350 <Unassigned>
6350 - Travel & Ent:6360 - Ente...  Expense Entertainment 6360 <Unassigned>
6350 - Travel & Ent:6370 - Meals Expense Meals 6370 <{nassigned>
6350 - Travel & Ent:6380 - Travel  Expense Travel 6380 <Unassigned>
6390 - Utilities Expense Utilities 6390 <Unassigned>
6390 - Utilities:6400 - Gas and ...  Expense Gas and Electric 6400 <Unassigned>
6390 - Utilities:6410 - Water Expense Water 6410 <Unassigned>
6550 - Office Supplies Expense Office Supplies 8550 <Unassigned>
6630 - Professional Development  Expense Professional Development 6630 <Unassigned>
6680 - Recruiting Expense Recruiting 6680 <Unassigned>
6820 - Taxes Expense Taxes 6820 <Unassigned>
6820 - Taxes:6830 - Federal Expense Federal Taxes 6830 <Unassigned>
6820 - Taxes:6840 - Local Expense Local Taxes 6840 <Unassigned>
6820 - Taxes:6850 - Property Expense Property Taxes 6850 <Unassigned>
6820 - Taxes:6860 - State Expense State Taxes 6860 <Unassigned>
7010 - Interest Income Other Income Interest Income 7010 <Unassigned>
7030 - Other Income Other Income Other Income 7030 <Unassigned>
8010 - Other Expenses Other Expense Other Expenses 8010 <Unassigned>
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FIRST TELECOMMUNICATION SERVICES, INC

BALANCE SHEET
01/02/01

ASSETS

CURRENT ASSETS
CASH
DEPOSITS

SUBTOTAL

FIXED ASSETS
FURNITURE
EQUIPMENT
SOFTWARE

SUBTOTAL

TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & EQUITY

LIABILITIES

'SHAREHOLDERS EQUITY
PAID-IN CAPITAL

TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY

AMOUNT

5,000
10,000

erlen

15,000

5,000
29,000
33,000

67,000

244 R P h

82,000

5,500

76,500

82,000

|«




